2023 CanAm 4-Dec-22 8-Jan-23 5-Feb-23 5-Mar-23  2-Apr-23 7-May-23

Team Standings Overall TWC LSC oTV LCA FSQ DEL
(Top 6 scores)
LSC 2050 506 538 490 516
Delaware 2039 -11 500 538 479 522
Four Square 2022 -28 467 548 480 527
Twin Creeks 2010 -40 490 523 487 510
LCA 1889 -161 454 525 436 474
Otter Valley 1846 -204 411 501 466 468
High Score 95 95 89 94
Entries 338 87 87 81 83
Individual Standings - Top 6 Individual Standings - Second 6
Todd Hayward LSC 370 Kyle Blashill FSQ 339
Bob Lukings DEL 363 Cody Dunlop TWC 338
Dennis Farver FSQ 354 David McDonald DEL 338
Paul Giles LSC 349 Bruce Harrison DEL 337
Mark Taylor DEL 342 Dan Walish LCA 334
Mike Oakley FSQ 340 Ken Allan oTV 334
Individual Standings - Sub Gauge Individual Standings - Jr's (under 18) Individual Standings - Vets (70+)
Brad Kenny TWC 330 Brady Lewis TWC 315 Mike Oakley FSQ 340
Mike Vecchio TWC 321 Jonathan Vinnai oTV 300 David McDonald DEL 338
Andrew Locke TWC 284 Makayla Blashill FSQ 300 Scott Wing FSQ 324
Brian Locke TWC 277 Andrew Locke TWC 284 Bob Lozon LSC 316
Larry Lozon TWC 243 Camden Anderson TWC 268 Bill Long LCA 313
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Individual Standings - All Shooters

Todd Hayward
Bob Lukings
Dennis Farver
Paul Giles

Mark Taylor
Mike Oakley
Kyle Blashill
Cody Dunlop
David McDonald
Bruce Harrison
Dan Walsh

Ken Allan

Dale Leeson
Brad Kenny
Jennifer Hadley
Bob Farr

Jim Dunlop
Tony Filice
Blake Ramsey
Scott Wing

Rob Kingston
Mike Vecchio
Gary Vanhoucke
Bob Lozon
Brady Lewis

Bill Long

Kirby Bowman
Steve Zavitz
Maurice Skinner
Rick Bissonnette
Ted Noble

Andy Jackson
Brian Sapezinskas
Burton Powers
Jonathan Vinnai
Makayla Blashill
Pete Hadley
Paul Robbins

LSC
DEL
FSQ
LSC
DEL
FsSQ
FSQ
TWC
DEL
DEL
LCA
oTV
LSC
TWC
TWC
LSC
TWC
LCA
TWC
FsSQ
LCA
TWC
DEL
LSC
TWC
LCA
DEL
LSC
DEL
LCA
DEL
TWC
oTVv
TWC
oTVv
FsSQ
TWC
FsSQ

370
363
354
349
342
340
339
338
338
337
334
334
331
330
328
327
326
325
324
324
323
321
320
316
315
313
313
312
311
304
302
301
301
300
300
300
297
296

4-Dec-22

8-Jan-23

Brian Locke
Bob Sivell
Larry Sokoloski
Camden Anderson
Jamie Dunlop
Bailey Roesch
Dick Mohr
Laurie Cook
Jim Young
Jake Lozon
Mike Blashill
Andrew Martin
Tex Wilson
Larry Lozon
Matt Wilson
Butch Acre
Daryl Smith
George Allman
Paul Leboeuf
Dean Matthews
Devon Babula
Tom Cowan
Ken Grange
Cody Wilson
Kirk Barclay
David Gobbi
John Neil

Joe Dubuque
Stan Matthews
Gabe Twiss
Gavin Batz
Ben Kungle
Rob Taggart
Elliot Blackshaw
Evan Firby
Shane Scott
Taylor Babula
Brian Carrier

TWC
LCA
FSQ
TWC
TWC
TWC
LSC
oTV
FSQ
LSC
FSQ
LSC
oTVv
TWC
TWC
oTV
oTVv
LSC
TWC
oTV
TWC
LCA
oTVv
oTV
LSC
LCA
oTVv
TWC
oTVv
FsSQ
FSQ
oTV
DEL
TWC
oTVv
LCA
TWC
FsSQ

5-Feb-23 5-Mar-23 2-Apr-23

277
272
272
268
265
264
264
258
255
254
247
246
245
243
238
237
237
236
232
224
223
223
218
216
213
210
210
208
206
205
204
200
185
180
174
173
164
163
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Jay Bruggeman
Rick Sevesko
Brian Moeller
Dean Franklin
Dave Chaplow
Ryan McKenzie
Tom Bowman
Andrew Locke
Brad Martin
Tom Trenouth
Cole Houle

FSQ
oTV
FSQ
oTV
oTVv
DEL
DEL
TWC
LSC
LCA
TWC

295
293
292
290
289
289
287
284
280
280
279

4-Dec-22

8-Jan-23

Paul List

Chase Powers
A Paul Richards
Nathan White
Andy White
Josh Wood

Eris Mazrevu
Domenic Giannotti
Eric Anderson
Gabe Kungle
Ken Wilson

5-Feb-23 5-Mar-23 2-Apr-23

TWC
TWC
FSQ
oTV
oTVv
oTV
DEL
TWC
TWC
oTV
TWC

161
137
121
107
99
89
77
73
69
56

7-May-23
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